7500 ION
7600 ION
High Visibility
Energy and
Power Quality
Compliance Meters
Applications Summary
Compliance Monitoring

Code 7 A Standard 4 MB Logging Memory (7600 ION only)
B 8 MB of Logging Memory (7600 ION only)
Ordering Example
A standard 7500 ION calibrated for 60 Hz, with integrated display, standard power supply, communications card and
optional 10 Base-T Ethernet with RJ45 connector, tropicalization treatment and without Revenue locks: P75A0A1B0
Retrofit Communications Options
P.O. line # Qty Card Type Code 1 Code 2
Card COM-UCI
Code 1 A Compatible with 7600 ION and 7500 ION Universal Communications interface slot
Code 2 0 Standard Comm Card includes: RS-232/RS-485 port, RS-485 port
1 Comm Card plus: 10 Base-T Ethernet with RJ45
2 Comm Card plus: 33.6 kbps modem with RJ111
3 Comm Card plus: 33.6 kbps modem with RJ111 and10 Base-T Ethernet with RJ45
4 Comm Card plus: 10 Base-T and 10 Base-FL Ethernet connections
5 Comm Card plus: 33.6 kbps modem with RJ111 and 10 Base-T and 10 Base-FL
connections
6 Comm Card plus: CTR21 compliant modem2
7 Comm Card plus: CTR21 compliant modem2 and 10 Base-T connections
8 Comm Card plus: CTR21 compliant modem2 and 10 Base-T and 10 Base-FL connections
Ordering Example
A standard 7500 ION Com card with 33.6K internal modem, 10Base-T and 10Base-FL connectors COM-UCI-A5
1 FCC Part 68 (USA), Industry Canada CS03 (CAN) approved
2 CTR21 Compliant - · Austria, Belgium, Denmark, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Luxembourg, Norway, Portugal,
Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, Netherlands, United Kingdom. The CTR21 compliant modem will operate in the above listed countries. The 7500
ION is fully certified to the requirements of the CE standard. In some countries, legal requirements may differ from CE. Please check your local
requirements to ensure the product is certified for use in your country.
7600 ION/7500 ION
Type